PRODUKTSPEZIFIKATIONEN FUR H180 GC S

Schlagenergieklasse

Schlagzahl

Maximales Einsatzgewicht
Minimales Einsatzgewicht
Maximales Tragergewicht
Minimales Tragergewicht
Durchmesser des Werkzeugschafts
Maximaler Betriebsdruck
Minimaler Betriebsdruck
Nenndurchfluss - Maximum

Nenndurchfluss - Minimum

14578 |

200-400

2487 kg

3090 kg

55t

40t

150 mm

18000 kPa

15985 kPa

300 I/min

250 [/min


https://www.cat.com/de_DE/products/new/attachments/hammers/gc-hammers/115047.html#
https://www.cat.com/de_DE/products/new/attachments/hammers/gc-hammers/115047.html#

